Order Summary

Order placed October 31, 2025

Ship to

ellie PERLE ivey

36 T6THAVENE # 2
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55413-
1012

United States

Delivered November 3

Order # 114-9206557-9083408

Payment method
Amazon gift card balance
Visa endingin 8133

View related transactions

Your package was left near the back door or on the back porch.

Silicon Power 512GB Micro SD Card U3 SDXC microsdxc High

mE2 Vo 45 Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

w A1
el $29.98

SF'@ Speed MicroSD Memory Card with Adapter

Return or replace items: Eligible through December 3, 2025

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Gift Card Amount:
Grand Total:

$29.98
$0.00

$29.98
$2.71

-$5.32
$27.37


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=114-9206557-9083408&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B81WDJX1?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B81WDJX1?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B81WDJX1?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_mob_ap_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA

