

Order Summary

Order placed October 31, 2025 | Order # 114-9206557-9083408

Ship to

ellie PERLE ivey
36 16TH AVE NE # 2
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55413-
1012
United States

Payment method

Amazon gift card balance
Visa ending in 8133

[View related transactions](#)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$29.98
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Total before tax:	\$29.98
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$2.71
Gift Card Amount:	-\$5.32
Grand Total:	\$27.37

Delivered November 3

Your package was left near the back door or on the back porch.



Silicon Power 512GB Micro SD Card U3 SDXC microsdxc High Speed MicroSD Memory Card with Adapter

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return or replace items: Eligible through December 3, 2025
\$29.98